
KIRKLAND ESTATES   TRACT 16
OR 80 P 371       OR 88 P 536
OR 131 P 761     OR 602 P 196

CLEAR SPRINGS PROPERTY
2211 BANNERMAN RD
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

00-00-058-100-09983-000

0150 SFR/DCA/MOD
3 10
000 1.00/

10/13/2021 FRJS
10/13/2021 FRJS 10/13/2021 FRJS

04/25/2024 Nwatts 1.33 10,000 0 0 10,000

STANDARD
3

160,105
1,555
10,000

171,660
0

171,660
0

171,660
171,660

0

173,593

1138/0344 1/23/2020 CT U I 11 129,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAKULLA CLERK OF COUR

CLEAR SPRINGS PROPE

0987/0478 12/04/2015 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNETT BETTER BUILT 

TAYLOR GARLAN ROSS 

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

FIELD CHECK VERIFIED

DEL XFOB 0625,0055,0625 PU 0210

GARLAN TAYLOR REMARIED HAS HX 01601-031

16000570 CARPORT-CO 0 06/13/2016

15000761 DCA-CO 0 08/21/2015

HX Base Yr

4 BROWN BLVD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 03 CONCR STEM 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0110 01 1,616 115.8000 107.69 174,027 2015 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SFR/DCA/MO  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1539

BAS 1,539 100 2015 1,539 152,476

DCK 25 10 2015 2 198

FOP 250 30 2015 75 7,431

1,814 1,616 160,105

BAS=[YR=2015] W15 DCK=[YR=2015] N5 W5 S5 E5$ W42 S27 E18
FOP=[YR=2015] S10 E25 N10 W25$ E39 N27$.
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2015

15
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27
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2015

5

5

5
5

FOP
2015

10

25

10

25

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 20 18 360.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 1,555

1,555

1 000201 C MH 0 175.00 330.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


